General information about company

Serip code

507817

Name ol the company

Wires and Fabriks (S.A.) Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

]

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? ‘ No
2 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? ‘ No
3 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? ‘ No
4 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? ‘ No
5 ‘ Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? ‘ No
6 ‘ Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? ‘ No
7 ‘ Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? ‘ No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
?J?]_ of (r)f‘ [ No. Of o asa% of class of securities (IX)
; ully Partly ! . total no. of
ol | shareholders | equity up R T {calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(5] shareholder aum) hiies e Depository | (VII) = er SCRR Teital s
(D Tze‘ld- sﬂ‘lre}; Receipts (V) Fl]‘)“:‘?.’)(\H]:[) Y% of
: 3 (VD) (Vr+ § - Class Class | -
%] held VD) Asa Y% of X 7| Total (A+BHC)
(V) (A+B+C2) c8: egy
Promoter
[A) §' 15 2286356 2286356 | 74.81 22863356 2286336 | 7481
romoter
Group
B Public 4106 769894 ‘ ‘ l 769894 2519 ‘ ToOEG4 ‘ ‘ THGE94 2519
Mon
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
% A
23] Emplovee
Trusts
Total 4121 3056250 | | | 3036250 | 100 | 3056250 | | 3036250 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding ,

Number of

; ; Shares
’ asa% Number of i
NG' Ot assuming full Locked in pledgesi 0
MO0 No. of S conversion of | shares (XII) Qifierikise
Category Shares éhéres Underlying Convel"ﬁb le ~ encumbered | Number of
Category | of Bﬁiiglr:’(;:% Underlying COutiLmtu'cll;lng securities ( as a (XM fﬁl;gb’ shares
1) shareholder Statlcllle Outstanding OIVAILID:S percentage of . T
convertible . securities x = Asa Asa dematerialized
(1) e Warrants diluted share o i N 2
securities (Xi) and No. Of capital) (XI)= Yo of Yo of form (XIV)
(X) Warrants (VID) +HX) Asa No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) i S8 1 (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
! held held
(A+B+C2) (r
b) (b)
Promoter
_ & e
(A) Promoter 74.81 2286356
Group
(B) Public 25.19 | | 522801
Non
() Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
; by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 2809157




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of | Of Total as a % of each class of securities (1X)
e No, Of nos, total no. of
il Partly shares shares shares
Category & Nos. Of paidup | paid- | ; ot g e _
Sr, Name of the shareholders | equity up underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Shareholders (1) (111) shares equity Deposttory| (¥ID) = et 334.%
' - neld | shares | Receipts [ (IV)+ | SCRR, of
(VD (Vi LOSTY(VID) | lass ee: | Cla Total
(¥ :‘\LI)" V1) Asa%of | 3" °F cgf‘\fs Total | Voting
(A+B+C2) - rights
A [ Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) ‘ Indian
Individuals/Hindu 5 "
(a) ndividad Baniily 11 16200 16200 0.33 16200 16200 0.53
) E’jr:;c‘jih}“ 4 2270156 2270156 | 74.28 2270156 2270156 | 7428
Sub-Total < ae = . -
(AXT) 15 2286356 2286356 | 74.81 2286356 2286336 | 74.81
{2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
';;':gmmm, 15 2286356 2286356 | 74.81 2286356 2286356 | 74.81
Group (A)=
(ANDHA)
(2)
B ‘ Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharcholder
(1) ‘ Institutions
(@ | Mutual Fungs | 4 | 1200 | | 1200 | 004 1200 | 1200 | 004
Financial
n Institutions/ 5 450 450 0.01 450 450 0.01
Banks
Sub-Total ) - = g -
(BL[l(l ;‘“ 9 1650 1650 | 0.05 1650 1630 | 0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
- shareholders a - o 2 .
(aii)) holding nominal 3994 607316 607316 | 19.87 607316 607316 -. 19.87
share capital up |
to Rs. 2 lakhs. !
(e) g:’écﬁg‘fr 103 160928 160928 | 5.27 160928 160928 | 5.27
Sub-Total i
(é‘i”“ 2 4097 768244 768244 | 25.14 768244 768244 ‘ 25.14
Total Public !
Shareholding
(BB 4106 769894 769894 | 2519 769894 769854 I 25.19
(BY2H(B) |
(3) i




C

‘ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

{7'(;\‘313+C2}‘ 4121 3056250 ‘ 3056250 | 100 3056250 | 100
f}i’f‘é{] ‘ 4121 3056250 ‘ 3056250 | 100 3056250 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of

Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full i_m};e:il = pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of sl?-:res ()TII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible < encumbered A
Sr Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a (XI1Yy hﬂl din £
’ QOutstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of d;ma il
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No of total No of total &
(a) (VII+(X) As a % t‘d)‘ Shares (_1)' Shares
of (A+B+C2) held . held
(b) (b)
A ‘ Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0 ‘ Indian
(a) | \ | | 053 ‘ | ‘ 16200
) | ‘ | | 74.28 J | ‘ 2270156
fl“lb'“’ta' e 74.81 2286356
(2) ‘ Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.81 2286356
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ANTIHAN2)
B ‘ Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) ‘ Institutions
; ;
(a) | | | | 0.04 | | | 100
. |
5 | | j | 001 | : | 100
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 200
(€))
(3) ‘ Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 19.87 | ] | 368078
(©) | | | | 527 | i | 154523
Sno-Telal (B 25.14 522601
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding . =
25.19 22801
(By=(B)(1)+ >
(B)2}H(B)(3)
(2 Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total -
( A+BHC2) 100 2809157
Total 100 2809157

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 2

| 3

| 4

5

K

| 7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

SHAILJA
KHAITAN

KISHAN
KUMAR
KHAITAN

RANJANA
KHAITAN

DEVESH
KHAITAN

PARUL
KHAITAN

VIRAIJ
KHAITAN

REYANSH
KHAITAN

PAN (I1)

\ AFLPK3795C

AFWPK4315F

[ AGFPK0300A

AGVPKA4801G

AHNPB6814D

BLIPK3663B

CCEPK7196M

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held (I'V)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

No. OFf Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No, Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID = (IVH+
(Vi (VD)

100

100

100

100

100

100

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 100

‘ 100

| 100

‘ 100

100

100

[ 100

Class eg:y

Total

| 100

| 100

| 100

‘ 100

100

100

' 100

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (X1}

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%




assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of

diluted share 0 0 0
capital) (XI)=
(VIDAH(Xi)a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

oo ] | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

I

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X111)

wo | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 100 100 100 100 100
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No,

| 8

| 9

10

| 1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHENDRA KUMAR
KHAITAN

PRANIKA
KHAITAN

VARSHITA
KHAITAN

DIVISHA
KHAITAN

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

| AFWPK4314E

‘ AVIPK7214P

AZIPK4T29L

\ BOZPK7643R

‘ Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V})

500

5000

5000

5000

16200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =(IV)+
(V) (VD)

500

5000

5000

5000

16200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1937) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.16

0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg:X

| 500

3000

5000

‘ 5000

‘ 162(0)

Class eg:y

|

Total

] 500

| 000

3000

‘ 5000

‘ 16200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.16

0.16

0.16

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities ( X)

Mo. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi1)
(a)

Sharcholding . as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=(VII)

0.02

0.16

0.16




HXida) Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a) | ‘

As a % of total
Shares held {b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1II)

Mo, (a) ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

500 5000

5000

5000

16200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

I

-
a

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

WIRES AND
FABRIKS PVT
LTD

W AND F
MILLENNIUM
MERCANTILE PVT LTD

BKM MERCANTILE
PRIVATE LIMITED

W ANDF
SECURITIES PVT
LTD

PAN (IT)

AAACW2275]

AAACW4474D

AADCB6328C

AAACW3213C

Total

No. of'the
Shareholders (I}

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (I1V)

100

100

347642

1922314

2270136

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tatal nos. shares
held (VI =(1V)+
(Vi (VD)

100

100

347642

1922314

2270156

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1937 (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

62.9

74.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

\ 100

\ 100

347642

Class egy

Total

‘ 100

‘ 100

347642

1922314

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0

0

11.37

62.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and Mo,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Sharecholding , as a




% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of 0 0 11.37
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (VD)
+HX)Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

74.28

Number of Locked in shares (XIT)

No. (a) ‘ ‘ ‘

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X11I)

wo | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equily
shares held in

dematerialized 14 1R
form (XIV)

347642

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. }

i

| 2

Category I

Bodies Corporate

‘ Bodies Corporate ‘

NRI

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

FOUNTAIN VANIIYA PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCF1407E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

6l

41

102

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

112559

38972

9397

48369

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

Na., Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)T (V)

112559

38972

9397

48369

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR.
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

=
[

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X ‘

112559

| 38972

9397

48369

Class egy J

Total ‘

112559

48369

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.68

1.59

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=(VI])
HX)Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

3.68

1.28

1.59

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Na. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

112559

4597

41964

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




