Scrip code	507817
Name of the company	Wires and Fabriks (S.A.) Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)



Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No



	5 		No. of fully	No. Of Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eac class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up		shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(3)	(11)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	2286356			2286356	74.81	2286356		2286356	74.81
(B)	Public	4106	769894			769894	25.19	769894		769894	25.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										26
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts							1 6			
	Total	4121	3056250			3056250	100	3056250		3056250	100



			R V					Nim	ber of	
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Lock	ber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares
(1)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group			18	74.81					2286356
(B)	Public				25.19					522801
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2809157



			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class	f Voting of secur	Rights held ities (IX)	in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV)		/) Rights	Total
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of th	e Promoter an	d Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian				8						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	16200			16200	0.53	16200		16200	0.53
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	2270156			2270156	74.28	2270156		2270156	74.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	2286356			2286356	74.81	2286356		2286356	74.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	2286356			2286356	74.81	2286356		2286356	74.81
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	he Public shar	eholder			9.d <del>.</del>		
(1)	Institutions							0-0609/10			
(a)	Mutual Funds	4	1200			1200	0.04	1200	fi m	1200	0.04
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	5	450			450	0.01	450		450	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		9	1650			1650	0.05	1650		1650	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions			-							
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3994	607316			607316	19.87	607316		607316	19.87
(e)	Any Other (specify)	103	160928			160928	5.27	160928		160928	5.27
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4097	768244			768244	25.14	768244		768244	25.14
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4106	769894			769894	25.19	769894		769894	25.19

C Tab	le IV - Statement showing s	hareholding pattern of the	Non Promoter- Non Pu	iblic shareh	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )	4121	3056250	3056250	100	3056250	3056250	100
Total (A+B+C)	4121	3056250	3056250	100	3056250	3056250	100



Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	
	convertible Warrants No. Of		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	noter Gro	up			
(1)	Indian				11=W4455	W(1101111000000000000000000000000000000				
(a)				0.53					16200	
(d)				74.28					2270156	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.81					2286356	
(2)	Foreign	V			382 (C					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.81					2286356	
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	reholde	er			W-145	
(1)	Institutions									
(a)				0.04					100	
(f)				0.01					100	
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					200	
(3)	Non-institution	ns								
(a(i))				19.87					368078	
(e)				5.27				ar C	154523	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.14					522601	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.19					522801	
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					2809157	
Total (A+B+C )				100					2809157	



		Indi	viduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (1)	SHAILJA KHAITAN	KISHAN KUMAR KHAITAN	RANJANA KHAITAN	DEVESH KHAITAN	PARUL KHAITAN	VIRAJ KHAITAN	REYANSH KHAITAN
PAN (II)	AFLPK3795C	AFWPK4315F	AGFPK0300A	AGVPK4801G	AHNPB6814D	BIJPK5665B	CCEPK7196M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Voti	ng Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg:X	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Class eg:y							
Total	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						ST.	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	¥					10.	
Shareholding, as a %							



assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	Ō	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Lock	ked in shares	(XII)					
No. (a)	Č.						65.0
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shar	es pledged o	r otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)	*:			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Reason for not	providing PA	N	1.0			7-48	
Reason for not providing PAN							



	Inc	dividuals/Hindu u	individed Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	- 252
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAHENDRA KUMAR KHAITAN	PRANIKA KHAITAN	VARSHITA KHAITAN	DIVISHA KHAITAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFWPK4314E	AVIPK7214P	AZJPK4729L	BOZPK7643R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500	5000	5000	5000	16200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		25			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500	5000	5000	5000	16200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.16	0.16	0.16	0.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)			
Class eg:X	500	5000	5000	5000	16200
Class eg:y					
Total	500	5000	5000	5000	16200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.16	0.16	0.16	0.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					194
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)	0.02	0.16	0.16	0.16	0.53

+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	]				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise	encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)	]				(c* =
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500	5000	5000	5000	16200
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				- Annual Market
Reason for not providing PAN					



	27-77.0	Any Other (s	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WIRES AND FABRIKS PVT LTD	W AND F MILLENNIUM MERCANTILE PVT LTD	BKM MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	W AND F SECURITIES PVT LTD	280
PAN (II)	AAACW2275J	AAACW4474D	AADCB6328C	AAACW3213C	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	Ī	1	l i	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100	100	347642	1922314	2270156
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100	100	347642	1922314	2270156
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	11.37	62.9	74.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)		1	-1,
Class eg: X	100	100	347642	1922314	2270156
Class eg:y	<u>a</u>			ĺ	
Total	100	100	347642	1922314	2270156
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	11.37	62.9	74.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				¥	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				14	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	-				



		(₽)			
% assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	11.37	62.9	74.28
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	WC-21 2 2 2 2 2 2 2		Floir	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or othe	rwise encumbered (XIII)		7 1	
No. (a)	fi)	1			
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100	100	347642	1922314	2270156
Reason for not providing PAN			2		



	Any Other (	specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	N = -7000 000
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	NRI	17
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FOUNTAIN VANIJYA PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCF1407E			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	61	41	102
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	112559	38972	9397	48369
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	112559	38972	9397	48369
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	1.28	0.31	1.59
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	112559	38972	9397	48369
Class eg:y			*	
Total	112559	38972	9397	48369
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.68	1.28	0.31	1.59
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.68	1.28	0.31	1.59
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	1			(e)
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	112559	37367	4597	41964
Reason for not prov	riding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				

